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Gov Board Schedule 2013-2014: APPROVED 2.11.13           

 
 
 
 

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING  
CALENDAR FOR 2013 – 2014 

 
*Please note addition of meeting. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Day Date Time Location Address 

Monday August 19, 2013 6:30 PM Shingle Springs 
4645 Buckeye Road 
Shingle Springs, CA 95682 

Monday September 9, 2013 6:30 PM Central Admin 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 700 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Monday October 14, 2013 6:30 PM  Orangevale 
 6545 Beech Avenue 
Orangevale, CA 95662 

Saturday 
November 9, 2013 
Annual Retreat 

9:00 AM REI Community Room 
1790 Expo Parkway 
Sacramento, CA 95815 

Monday December 9, 2013 6:30 PM Carmichael 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 750 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Friday December 20, 2013 11:00 AM Central Admin 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 700 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Monday January 13, 2014 6:30 PM Central Admin 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 700 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Monday February 10, 2014 6:30 PM  Elk Grove @ Bradshaw 
9649 Bradshaw Road 
Elk Grove, CA 95624 

Monday March 10, 2014 6:30 PM Central Admin 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 700 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Monday April 21, 2014 6:30 PM American River  
6838 Kermit Lane 
Fair Oaks, CA 95628 

Monday May 12, 2014 6:30 PM Capitol 
2635 Chestnut Hill Dr 
Sacramento, CA 95826 

Monday June 9, 2014 6:30 PM Central Admin 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 700 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Monday June 16, 2014* 5:30 PM Central Admin 
5330 A Gibbons Dr, Ste 700 
Carmichael, CA 95608 


